Printing time:10:41
TUESDAY, 11.06.2024.

First Half|

FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Ful 1y i Both Haives| Total Goals - Under/Over Joal colozant GtLE:IEl:I;IIr(s;‘trvE:IIf Géﬁj};ﬁ;l‘f- Both Teams to 5%1 I%‘?:IEZ
Hour ‘O.NO.‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 | 22 | dwl | dw2 |under25 | over25 | over3s | over1s | 18ov25 | 120v15 | overos | over1s | overos | over1s | gg  |agkov2s5 | over1s | owerts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 | 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
12:00| 6603 INTFR |MONGOLIA CAMBODIA 3.40/3.30]2.205.70 | 3.6010.5|7.25|1.62 | 2.15 | 4.00 | 3.20 | 6.00 | 5.00 | 2.45 | 9.50] 2.05 | 7.00 | 1.92 | 2.60 | 3.35 | 2.40
13:00112500BAL C |[LATVIA FAROE I. 1.85]3.40|4.10[2.90|6.50|5.50 [13.0]1.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80]3.00 | 2.30]1.82 | 5.50]2.50 | 10.5|1.88 | 2.40 | 1.87 | 3.45
13:00( 8525 |AUNS |SYDNE.M21 HILLS BR. 2.4513.70|2.45]3.703.70|7.25|7.25[2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00 ] 3.05|2.65[1.70 | 5.30|1.70 | 5.30 | 1.37 | 1.60 | 1.80 | 1.80
13:10/ 6821 |WCQA |JAPAN SYRIA 1.20 17.25|12.0(1.50|20.02.05|70.012.90|1.35[1.90|1.92]11.47 |1.27]11.28 | 2.303.40 [ 19.0[1.90 | 1.93 [ 1.20 | 4.80
14:00| 6822 \WCQA |S.KOREA CHINA 1.3015.20|11.0/1.82]20.02.50 (70.012.11|1.65|2.65|2.45]|1.85|1.48]1.45|3.20]3.60 | 20.0 | 2.05| 2.35[1.40 | 6.50
15:00/ 6661 [TOUT |S.KOR.M21 MEXIC.M23 7.004.30/1.42112.0|1.98]30.02.80f2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]9.00 | 8.50|2.75 | 14.0| 1.50 | 3.351.65 | 1.98 | 4.20 | 1.40
15:10| 6823 | WCQA |AUSTRALIA PALESTINE 1.2216.25/14.0[1.67|25.0/2.25/70.012.111.65|2.65|2.45|1.77 | 1.40] 1.42|3.10[ 4.00 | 23.0|2.50 | 2.75] 1.35| 8.00
15:30| 6824 |\WCQA | THAILAND SINGAPORE 1.0813.020.0f1.27|32.0|1.67 | 70.0]3.20 | 1.30 | 1.73|1.83|1.35|1.13] 1.23 | 2.05[3.80 | 23.02.40 | 2.50|1.10 | 6.75
15:30(6825 |WWCQA |INDONES. PHILIPP. 1.2216.50|13.0(1.65|23.0]2.20 (70.012.19|1.60|2.50 | 2.40]1.73 | 1.37] 1.38 | 3.05]3.80 | 20.0 | 2.35| 2.60 | 1.35 | 7.00
16:00111797|URU 2 |ALBION M. JUVEN.L.P 2.30/3.00/3.203.80|5.607.50|10.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 {4.40 | 3.25[2.15|7.00| 2.40 | 9.50 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 2.70 | 3.60
16:00( 6826 |\WCQA |N.KOREA MYANMAR n. 1.02114.035.0)1.17 | 55.0 4.00]1.20 | 1.53 3.00]3.20
16:00| 6827 |\WCQA |MALAYSIA CH.TAIPEI 1.07 |13.0| 25.01.23 | 40.0 3.55|1.25|1.68 2.35|2.45
16:00| 6864 |\ WCQA |MADAGASC. MALI n. 6.00/3.50]1.65]110.5]2.6022.0|4.80|1.55|2.30 | 4.40|3.40(10.5/9.00/3.15/14.0]1.80 | 5.70 | 2.20 | 2.856.00 | 2.00
16:00( 6899 |WCQA |KENYA IVORY CO. n. 9.00 14.60]1.38]17.0]2.0038.0|2.95|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.90[16.0 | 17.0|3.50 | 20.0| 1.62 | 3.90 | 2.30 | 2.70 | 7.00 | 1.57
16:00| 6900 WCQA |S.SUDAN SUDAN 3.6012.90|2.306.00|3.60|12.0|7.25|1.39|2.75|5.00| 3.60|7.00 | 5.70(2.60 | 11.0]2.10 | 7.252.25 | 2.90 | 4.10 | 2.60
16:00| 6906 | \WCQA |MAURITIUS ESWATINI 2.90/2.90|2.55]5.00]4.309.009.00|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80 [ 6.00 | 4.60 [ 2.35 | 9.50 ] 2.35 | 8.00 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.50 | 3.10
17:00] 6614 [INTFR |AZERBAIJ. KAZAKHST. n. 2.35/3.2513.1513.90|5.407.75|10.0 | 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25[4.50 | 3.25[12.15|7.25]12.25|10.0 [ 1.95 | 2.65|2.55 | 3.20
17:00| 6703 [INFRY |ENGL.M20 R.IR.M21 1.85]3.45|4.00(2.85|6.00]4.90 [10.0)2.19/1.60|2.55|2.40]2.60 | 2.10] 1.67 | 4.502.20 {9.00 [1.65| 1.95[1.70 | 2.80
18:00| 6828 |WCQA | TURKMEN. HONG KONG 1.7513.6014.9012.75|7.505.10 | 16.0 1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.85]2.85|2.15] 1.80 | 5.40 [ 2.65 | 12.0/1.90 | 2.40 | 1.80 | 4.00
18:00| 6829 |WCQA | TAJIKIST. PAKISTAN 1.01]15.040.0 4.701.15]1.40
18:30[12022FIN 2 |PK-35 JAPS 1.65|3.605.1012.50|7.75|4.10 | 14.012.19 | 1.60 | 2.55|2.40|2.30 | 1.85] 1.62 | 3.99[2.35|10.5|1.67 | 2.00 | 1.57 | 3.40
18:45/3861 |ALG 1 |USM ALGER SOUF US 1.108.50|18.01.33|30.0]1.75|65.012.70 | 1.40|1.97 | 1.97|1.45]1.15]1.25|2.20] 3.50 | 22.0 | 2.40 | 2.55 [ 1.15| 7.00
18:45|3872 |ALG 1 |SETIF PARADOU 1.7513.35|4.70(2.80 | 8.00 | 5.40 (16.0 ]| 1.53 | 2.35| 4.60 | 3.40|3.45|2.30]1.87 | 5.90]2.85| 12.0 | 2.20 | 2.85 | 2.05 | 4.80
18:45/3873 |ALG 1 |KHENCHELA  |MAGRA 1.67 |3.40|5.30[2.65]|9.00|4.80 [18.0]1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 3.40 | 2.25]1.82 | 5.80 3.05 | 12.0 [ 2.30 | 3.00 | 2.05 | 5.80
18:45|3874 |ALG 1 [AKNOUN CONSTANT. 2.30/3.15]3.05]3.80|5.30|7.25|9.50|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.204.30 | 3.15[2.05|7.00]2.20 | 9.50 | 1.95 | 2.652.50 | 3.15
18:45|3875 |ALG 1 |BELOUIZD. CHLEF 1.48 13.80|7.00f2.25]13.0|3.60 [28.0]1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]2.60 | 1.87]1.67 |4.30]3.30 [ 19.0[2.30 | 2.80 [ 1.77 | 6.50
18:45/3876 |ALG 1 |BISKRA MC ALGER 1.8513.25|4.30(3.00|7.25|5.70 [15.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 3.80 | 2.45]1.92 | 6.2512.85| 11.0 | 2.20 | 2.90 [ 2.25 | 4.70
18:45/3877 |ALG 1 |ORAN EL BAYADH 1.45]3.90|7.50(2.20|14.0|3.40 [32.0]1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]2.60 | 1.82]1.67 | 4.30]3.35|22.0|2.35|2.80|1.72| 7.00
18:45|3878 |ALG 1 |[KABYLIE SAOURA 2.20/3.05]3.3513.60|5.70|7.00 | 10.0 | 1.53 | 2.35 | 4.60 | 3.404.10 | 3.05[2.05 | 7.00 | 2.40 | 9.50 | 2.05 | 2.852.50 | 3.50
18:45| 6830 |WCQA |QATAR INDIA 1.67/3.705.50]2.55|8.00|4.30 | 17.0]1.96 | 1.75]2.90 | 2.60|2.45|1.95]1.72 | 4.40|2.75|13.0|1.78 | 2.20 ] 1.70 | 4.10
18:45| 6835 WCQA |KUWAIT AFGHANIS. 1.3314.70/8.50(1.8716.0]2.70 [ 35.012.03 |1.70 | 2.75|2.50| 1.90 | 1.52] 1.50 | 3.25]3.20 | 19.0 | 2.05 | 2.35[1.42| 5.70
19:00112501|BAL C |LITHUANIA ESTONIA 2.5513.20/2.65]4.104.40]8.50 | 8.50[1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80 | 4.40 | 3.45[2.00 | 6.75]|2.00 | 7.00 | 1.70 | 2.20 ] 2.40 | 2.50
19:00| 6604 [INTFR |BELARUS ISRAEL 3.9013.40/2.006.50|3.20]13.06.25[1.62|2.15/4.00| 3.20]6.50 | 5.90|2.60 | 11.0|1.95/6.25|1.95|2.60 | 3.70 | 2.25
19:00/ 6616 [INTFR |MOLDOVA UKRAINE 7.25]4.20/1.4813.02.20]30.0 |3.35[1.96|1.75/2.90|2.60) 11.0 | 10.5[3.00 | 15.0| 1.63 | 3.80 | 1.92 | 2.30 ] 5.10 | 1.57
19:00/6617 [INTFR |[MALTA GREECE n. 11.015.20|1.30(20.0|1.82|70.0 (2.50]2.11|1.65|2.65|2.45]|17.0 | 16.0]3.60 | 20.0| 1.45 | 3.20 | 2.05 | 2.35 | 6.50 | 1.40
19:00| 6650 [INTFR |S.MARINO CYPRUS 13.0]5.70|1.25(23.0|1.73]70.0 [2.35]2.03|1.70 | 2.70 | 2.50]20.0 | 19.0] 3.80 | 23.0] 1.43 | 3.20 | 2.45 | 2.75 | 8.00 | 1.40
19:00| 6701 [INFRY |CROAT.M21 SWED.M21 2.1513.35|3.15|3.45|5.10|6.00 | 9.00 | 2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75| 2.50 | 3.20 | 2.60| 1.80 | 5.70| 1.95 | 7.251.60 | 1.921.90 | 2.55
19:00| 6831 |WCQA |OMAN KYRGYZST. 1.75]3.40|4.60(2.808.00)5.10 [15.0]1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]3.05|2.25]1.82|5.70 2.65 | 12.0 [ 2.00 | 2.60 [ 2.00 | 4.30
19:00( 6832 |WCQA |LEBANON BANGLAD. n. 1.2515.40|15.0/1.8728.0]2.70 |65.0 | 1.55|2.30 | 4.30 | 3.35]2.60 | 1.63 ] 1.58 | 4.10]6.25 | 28.0 | 3.00 | 3.50 [ 1.60 | 15.0
19:00| 6901 [WCQA |S.AFRICA ZIMBABWE 1.4214.30|8.50(2.10|16.0]3.25 |38.0]1.69|2.05|3.80 | 3.05]|2.50 | 1.80] 1.65 | 4.20 ] 3.60 | 20.0 | 2.35|2.80 [ 1.65 | 7.25
19:00| 6903 WCQA |CHAD COMORES n. 4.90/3.40|1.80(8.50|2.90|17.0 (5.70]1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60]9.50 | 8.50]2.90 | 13.01.90 | 6.25|2.20 | 2.90 | 5.30 | 2.25
19:00| 6904 |WCQA |LESOTHO RWANDA n. 2.95/3.00|2.65]5.00|4.50]9.50 |9.50[1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.90 | 6.50 | 4.90 [ 2.40 | 10.0| 2.40 | 8.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 ] 3.60 | 3.25
19:00| 6905 | WCQA |ZAMBIA TANZANIA 1.7513.45|5.2012.80|9.00|5.60 18.0]1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60 ] 3.70 | 2.40]1.90 | 6.25]3.10 | 13.0 [ 2.25| 2.95[2.20 | 5.70
19:00| 6909 |WCQA |CAPE VER. LIBYA 1.62 3.50 | 6.50[2.55]|12.0|4.70 [27.0] 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60 ] 3.40 | 2.25]1.85|5.903.35| 14.0 [ 2.35|3.00 [ 2.05 | 7.00
19:00| 8958 | CZH3C|HLUCIN ZLIN M21 1.8513.70|3.45012.80|5.30|5.10 [9.50 ] 1.85|1.75|2.85| 2.55]2.75 | 2.20] 1.75 | 4.90| 2.15|9.00 [ 1.72 | 2.05 [ 1.77 | 2.80
19:00|8962 [NOW |O.HOLSE W STABEK W 23.012.0/1.03 3.60/1.20 | 1.50
19:30| 6702 |INFRY |SVK.M21 MOLD.M21 1.2215.80|11.0/1.65)19.0|2.15|55.0]12.29 | 1.55]2.35/2.10|1.65|1.32] 1.35|2.80[3.50 | 19.0 | 2.20 | 2.45| 1.30 | 6.00
20:00| 5481 |SWEC |TORSLANDA  |ONSALA 2.15/3.4013.10]3.40|5.00|5.90 |8.50|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15[2.85|2.50[1.70 | 5.10]| 1.90 | 7.00 | 1.53 | 1.75] 1.80 | 2.30
20:00| 6833 |WCQA |IRAN UZBEKIST. 1.67 |3.50|5.80(2.65|10.0|4.80 (19.0]1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25]3.10 | 2.15]1.80 | 5.60]3.10 | 13.0 [ 2.10 | 2.75 | 2.00 | 5.60
20:00| 6834 |WCQA |UAE BAHRAIN 2.10]3.30|3.70|3.45/6.00]6.75 | 11.0] 1.55| 2.30 | 4.40 | 3.40]4.00 | 2.90|2.05|6.75]2.75|11.0]2.05| 2.80 | 2.40 | 3.80
21:00(12515BRA1 |GREMIO W AM.MIN.W 1.8013.80]3.50(2.70|5.00|4.80 (9.50)1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45]|2.60|2.10]1.70 | 4.50]2.10|7.75|1.70|2.00{1.70 | 2.70
21:00/1356 |URU 1 |REMPLA J. BOSTON R. 3.20/3.30]2.15]5.203.509.50 | 6.501.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|5.10 | 4.40[2.20 |9.00] 1.90 | 6.25 | 1.73 | 2.25|2.85 | 2.05
21:00/6836 |WCQA |IRAQ VIETNAM 1.58 13.90|6.00(2.40|10.04.00 (19.0]1.85|1.85|3.15|2.80]2.50 | 1.90]1.70 | 4.40]3.00 | 13.0[1.90 | 2.35[1.70 | 4.80
21:00/6837 WCQA |S.ARABIA JORDAN 1.75]3.50|5.00(2.75|7.75|5.10 [ 16.0] 1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.90]2.95|2.20]1.80 | 5.60]2.70 | 13.0 [ 1.93 | 2.45| 1.85 | 4.30
21:00/ 6838 WCQA |YEMEN NEPAL n. 1.35/4.80/10.0/1.93/18.0/2.80 |50.0]|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.80|2.15|1.62] 1.58 | 3.60 | 3.80 | 23.0 | 2.30 | 2.55| 1.52| 7.25
21:00|8526 |AR1W |URQUIZA W HUR.AR. W 1.85]3.30|4.20(3.00|7.00|5.70 [13.0] 1.55|2.30 | 4.40|3.35]3.45|2.45]1.87 |6.00]2.75 [ 10.5[2.15| 2.80 [ 2.15 | 4.30
21:45/ 6605 |INTFR |N.IRELAND ANDORRA 1.2815.40|12.0(1.82]23.0]12.50 70.0]1.76 | 1.95|3.40 | 2.85]2.20 | 1.58]1.52 | 3.70]3.90 | 25.0 | 2.70 | 3.00 [ 1.50 | 9.00
21:45/6624 | INTFR |PORTUGAL R.IRELAND 1.28 15.909.50(1.7317.0]2.35 |60.0]2.41|1.50[2.20|2.10]1.65|1.40]1.38 | 2.95]|3.40 [ 17.0[1.88 | 2.10 [ 1.32 | 4.90
22:00/6902 WCQA |CONGO MOROCCOn. 117.0|7.25/1.17128.0/1.5770.0/2.0512.11|1.65|2.65|2.45|23.023.0|4.20|23.0/1.383.00/2.85/3.10|10.0| 1.32
22:00/6907 WCQA ANGOLA CAMEROON 2.90]2.75|2.805.00 | 4.50]9.50 |9.50[1.36 | 2.90 | 5.40 | 3.90 | 6.50 | 4.902.40 | 10.0|2.40 | 8.50 | 2.35 | 3.00 ] 3.60 | 3.25
22:00|6908 |WCQA |GABON GAMBIA 2.0013.2014.203.35|7.00|6.75|14.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40| 3.90{4.10 | 2.85[2.10 | 6.75]2.90 | 11.0 | 2.25 | 3.00 | 2.65 | 4.90
22:00/6910 |WCQA |SEYCHELL. BURUNDI n. 40.015.0|1.01 4.7011.15]1.40
22:00/6911 |SPQC |ST.LUCIA ARUBA 2.10/3.4513.5013.305.506.25|10.5|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.60 | 3.20 | 2.65]1.85|5.80]2.30 | 9.50 | 1.65 | 2.00 | 1.95 | 2.85
22:15| 8953 |ICEWC|BREIDAB.W KEFLAV.W 1.1218.5013.0]1.32|19.0|1.77 |65.012.70 | 1.35|1.87 | 1.90| 1.40 | 1.15]1.22 | 2.15] 3.35|22.0|1.97 | 2.15]1.13 | 5.30
22:30/6912 |SPQC |CUBA CAYMAN 1. 1.05114.0|35.0f1.22| 55.0 3.56|1.25|1.68 2.452.55
23:00/6913 |SPQC |ST.K&N. BAHAMAS 1.20 16.75|14.0[1.55|25.0/2.10 [70.0]2.41|1.50|2.20 | 2.10]1.62 | 1.30]1.35 | 2.70 | 3.60 | 20.0 | 2.20 | 2.40 [ 1.27 | 6.50
00:55|1501 |BRA 1 |ATLET.GO CORINTH. 2.6013.05|2.95|4.40|5.00]9.50 |9.50|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60 | 5.20 | 3.80(2.30 | 8.00]2.40 | 10.0{2.10 | 2.90|3.00 | 3.35
00:55/1502 |BRA 1 |HUVENTUD VITORIA 1.98 13.30|4.10(3.25|7.00|6.25 | 14.0]1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60 | 4.10 | 2.75]2.05 | 6.50 | 2.85 | 11.0 [ 2.20 | 2.90 [ 2.40 | 4.50
00:55/1535 |BRA 2 |MIRASSOL GOIAS 2.15/3.05/3.45]3.60|5.80|6.75|10.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00| 3.504.10 | 2.95[12.05|7.00]2.45|9.50 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 2.55 | 3.90
00:55| 6914 |[SPQC |GUYANA BELIZE 1.4514.50|7.00f2.05|12.0]3.00 [33.0)2.41/1.50|2.25|2.15]1.88 1.60]1.53 |3.35|2.60 | 12.0[1.62|1.95[1.42|3.90
00:55|8963 |USL 2 |SEAC.UTD. VER.GREEN 2.00|3.70|3.00]3.05|4.70|5.60 | 8.50|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|2.65 |2.30| 1.70 | 4.90| 1.90 | 6.75| 1.50 | 1.77 | 1.75 | 2.25




FOOTBALL Final Result Half Time - FUl |wi n Both Halves | Total Goals - Under/Over F!TsitEf_'d colozat GtLEEbﬁﬂf—GrL?ﬁi;ﬁ;f- Both Teams to ;:.%1 .{5?'“?2
Hour‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 | 1 [ 22 | awt | w2 |under25 | over25 | overas | over15 | 1sov25 | 1eowts | over0s | over1s | overos [ over1s | gg [ ggeovas | overts | owerts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 620 | 524
00:55/8964 |USL 2 |PATHFIND. BLAC.ROCK 1.5014.20|5.2012.10|7.2513.25|15.012.15|1.55|2.35|2.1511.97 | 1.65]1.55|3.50|2.30 | 10.5|1.60 | 1.95] 1.45| 3.30
01:30| 8527 |BRA 4 |[MARANHAO ALTOS 1.7013.45|4.90]2.70|7.50|4.80 | 15.0] 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.003.00 | 2.15]1.77 | 5.50|2.70 | 12.0 | 1.98 | 2.55] 1.85 | 4.40
01:30| 8528 | BRA 4 |PO.ALEGRE SANTO AN. 2.10|3.15|3.50|3.45|5.90]6.50 | 10.5| 1.55 | 2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35]3.90 | 2.852.00 | 6.50 | 2.55 | 9.50 | 2.05 | 2.80 | 2.35 | 3.60
02:00| 1506 |BRA 1 |BOTAFOGO FLUMINEN. 1.9813.45|3.90|3.15|6.00]5.90 | 12.0]1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.90]3.40 | 2.55|1.90 | 6.00|2.50 | 11.0|1.88 | 2.45]2.10 | 3.40
03:00/1491 |[ECU 2 |GUAYA.C. VARGAS T. 2.4513.00|2.95|4.10 | 5.008.00 |9.00|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 {4.90 | 3.50]2.20 | 7.50 | 2.35 | 9.50 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 2.85 | 3.35
03:00| 6622 |INTFR |CHILE PARAGUAY 1.85/3.504.40]12.95|7.25|5.7014.011.62|2.15]4.00 | 3.203.30 | 2.45]1.90 | 6.00|2.70 | 12.0 | 1.98 | 2.60 | 2.10 | 4.20
03:00/ 6915 |SPQC |DOM.REP. BRIT.V.I. 1.02116.0 | 95.0 5.80(1.10|1.30
03:00/6916 |SPQC |PUERTOR. ANGUILLA 1.01]15.0|35.0 7.70/1.05]1.15
03:00| 8965 |USL 2 |AHFC ROY. HOUST.SUR 1.2815.40|7.75(1.70|12.0]2.25 [37.0]|2.37 | 1.45|2.05| 2.00| 1.57 | 1.35]1.35 | 2.85]2.75| 16.0 | 1.80 | 2.00 [ 1.27 | 3.99
03:30/ 1507 |BRA 1 |BRAGANT. ATL.MIN 2.40/3.20]3.10/3.90|5.30]8.00 | 10.0| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25]4.60 | 3.35|2.15|7.25]|2.25|10.0]1.92 | 2.65|2.55 | 3.20
04:00/ 8956 |USL 2 |[TUCSON CAP.FC I 1.2515.80|8.00|1.57|10.5|2.15|38.012.90|1.30 | 1.70| 1.801.40 | 1.27]1.30 | 2.25|2.55|13.0[1.62 | 1.80| 1.15| 3.45
05:00/ 8952 |USL 2 |LANE UTD. W.SEATTLE 1.80|3.80|3.50|2.70 | 5.30 | 4.50 |9.00]2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.102.30 | 1.97 | 1.62 | 4.20|2.00 | 7.25|1.50 | 1.80 | 1.60 | 2.40




